

Annexure-I						
PO No #	Semolina/PO/23-24/000212		Order Date :	19/01/2023		
The above no must appear on all challans, invoices and all documents relating to this PO.			Quotation / PI No:	Semolina-2324-00116		
			Quotation / PI Date :	Mail		
			Department:	Ahmedabad		
To :	SAMEER HOTEL SUPPLIES, Shop No 9,Prestige Arcade, Near Saraswat Bank, Morod Mapusa, Goa,-403507		Billing Address :	SEMOLINA KITCHENS PRIVATE LIMITED		
Tel :			Tel:			
Fax :			Fax:			
Contact Person :	NIDHI AEER		Contact Person:	Ms. Rupali		
Mobile :	9823007679		Mobile:			
Email :	<a href="mailto:shs@sameersales.net">shs@sameersales.net</a>		E Mail:			
GST No:	30AACPE5711G1ZI		GST No:			
Pan No:	AACPE5711G		Pan No:			
We are pleased to confirm to provide the material/services as per details given below.Please arrange to supply as per the delivery period and the terms mentioned below.						
Sr. No	Item	Specp	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	COFFEE MUGS (ARIEN (84)	COFFEE CUP STACKABLE-20C- -PRIME-ARN-A 20 CL APRARN000043020	Nos	120	₹ 75.60	₹ 9,072
2	TEA/COFFEE CUPS International	TEA CUP-VITAL COUPE-23C-ARN-A 23 CL AVCARN000044023	Nos	120	₹ 75.60	₹ 9,072
3	TEA/COFFEE SAUCER	SAUCER COFFEE/TEA/MUG- PRIME-15 CM-ARN-A 15 CM APRARN000014015	Nos	120	₹ 69.60	₹ 8,352
4	ESPRESSO CUP	ESPRESSO CUP STACKABLE PRIME-9CL-ARN-A 9 CL APRARN000043009	Nos	48	₹ 67.20	₹ 3,226
5	ESPRESSO SAUCER	SAUCER ESPRESSO-PRIME-13 CM-ARN-A 13 CM APRARN000014013	Nos	48	₹ 61.20	₹ 2,938
6	BUFFET Round Plate	PLATE FLAT-PRIME-27 CM-AR-A 27 CM cl APRARN000011027	Nos	360	₹ 211.20	₹ 76,032
7	DESSERTS Round PLATE	PLATE FLAT-PRIME-19 CM-AR- -A 19 CM	Nos	240	₹ 106.80	₹ 25,632
8	SOUP BOWL	SOUP BOWL STANDARD 28 CL AJLARN000023028	Nos	250	₹ 70.80	₹ 17,700
9	SOUP UNDERLINER ( SAUCER )	SAUCER FOR SOUP BOWL/GRAVY BOAT-PRIME-35 CL 17CM-ARN-A 17 CM APRARN000014017	Nos	250	₹ 90.00	₹ 22,500
10	SMALL CURRY BOWL	BUTTER RAMEQUIN-PRIM-7.8CM-ARN-A 7.8 CM APRARN000075004	Nos	500	₹ 88.80	₹ 44,400
11	CHUTNEY BOWL / MONKEY BOWL	BOWL NON-STACKABLE-8 CM- MD-ARN-A 8 CM cl	Nos	250	₹ 49.20	₹ 12,300
13	JUICE GLASS OCEAN 175ml	FIN LINE 6.7 OZ. (72) 175 ML Case 1B01206	Nos	360	₹ 40.56	₹ 14,602
14	Sugar Caddy Arian	2P03161 MIDDAY SKY	Nos	250	₹ 72.00	₹ 18,000
					Basic Amount	₹ 263,825
<b>TERMS &amp; CONDITIONS</b>					Discount in % or Amount	₹ 0.00
Payment Terms: 70% Advance Balance 30 Days after receipt of the invoice					Subtotal after discount	₹ 263,825
					Packaging & Freight	₹ 0
					IGST/CGST/SGST @ 12%	₹ 29,906.78
					IGST/CGST/SGST @ 18%	₹ 2,628.29
					<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>	<b>₹ 296,360</b>